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VIKING

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8.30 pm
9:00 pm

Viking Pool League Finals Night & AGM
Wednesday 3™ December
Holme on Spalding Moor Social Club

Singles Cup Final & Singles Plate Final — Both best of 9 Frames
AGM

Trophy Presentation

Team KO Cup 1st Round Draw

Viking Pool League Entry Form — 2025 / 2026 Season

VIKING

Venue Name

Team (A, B, etc.)

Venue Phone No.

Captain Name

Captain Phone No.

Vice-Captain Name

Vice-Captain Phone No.

Players

1

2

10

Entry Fee £40 per team. This includes the team’s entry into the Team KO Cup and must be paid

(cash only) on or before 3" December. Any questions please contact: Phil Green




